
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197801050000
01420

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BICE, MARY
(MRS)

23 237 Other:SEE
INST

197801050000
01850

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, CARL
C. & MARY A.

373 300

197801050000
01930

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
CLIFF

373 302

197801170000
05960

01/17/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, OTIS &
MARY LUCILL

373 716

197801170000
06110

01/17/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES HILL, WILLIAM
RENE

23 380 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:335 Pg:644
Instr
#:19731119000
063730

197801180000
06650

01/18/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKERBY
AUTOMOTIVE
ENTE

373 732

197801190000
06950

01/19/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

373 781

197801190000
07040

01/19/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMANUS,
WELDON
LAMAR & J

373 778

197801190000
07030

01/19/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BEARDEN,
JOHN L, JR. &
CA

373 760

197801250000
09570

01/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIMAN,
JAMES P. &
SHIR

373 934

197801250000
09580

01/25/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIFER,
EARL J. &
NUNA

373 936

197801300000
11150

01/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
STEVE &
LEVERNE

374 65

197801030000
00300

01/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
SAMMIE K.

373 224

197802010000
12600

02/01/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

VINCENT,
THOMAS O. &
MILD

374 224

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:4 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:1 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR



197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:6 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:17 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802280000
25030

02/28/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS,
TOMMY LEE &
MARTH

375 173

197802280000
25100

02/28/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JIMMY
W. & BETTY A

375 175

197802080000
16270

02/08/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
RIGGS
RICKEY

374 418

197802080000
16420

02/08/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN,
CHARLES F. &
LIND

374 420

197802100000
17120

02/10/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BOSS,
HAYWOOD
RAYMOND, JR

23 840 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:72
Instr
#:19770906000
092460

197803030000
26830

03/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 236 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:9 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197803030000
26890

03/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK, R.
HARRIS & BET

375 322

197802130000
17480

02/13/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
WILLIE
MORRIS & M

23 864 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:326 Pg:15
Instr
#:19721002000
048880

197803060000
27790

03/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
WILSON N. &
JO

375 358

197803060000
27830

03/06/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

375 402

197802140000
18130

02/14/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE VICKERY,
CHRISTINE T.

374 619


