Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197801050000 01420	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, MARY (MRS)	23	237				Other:SEE INST
197801050000 01850	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, CARL C. & MARY A.	373	300				
197801050000 01930	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, CLIFF	373	302				
197801170000 05960	01/17/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, OTIS & MARY LUCILL	373	716				
197801170000 06110	01/17/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, WILLIAM RENE	23	380			Bk Type:MORT Bk:335 Pg:644 Instr #:19731119000 063730	
197801180000 06650	01/18/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKERBY AUTOMOTIVE ENTE	373	732				
197801190000 06950	01/19/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	373	781				
197801190000 07040	01/19/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMANUS, WELDON LAMAR & J	373	778				
197801190000 07030	01/19/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEARDEN, JOHN L, JR. & CA	373	760				
197801250000 09570	01/25/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIMAN, JAMES P. & SHIR	373	934				
197801250000 09580	01/25/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIFER, EARL J. & NUNA	373	936				
197801300000 11150	01/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, STEVE & LEVERNE	374	65				
197801030000 00300	01/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, SAMMIE K.	373	224				
197802010000 12600	02/01/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	VINCENT, THOMAS O. & MILD	374	224				
97802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:2 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRS SECTOR
97802270000 4080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:4 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRS SECTOR
97802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:1 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRS SECTOR

197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:6 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35		Lot#:17 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802280000 25030	02/28/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS, TOMMY LEE & MARTH	375	173				
197802280000 25100	02/28/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JIMMY W. & BETTY A	375	175				
197802080000 16270	02/08/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, RIGGS RICKEY	374	418				
197802080000 16420	02/08/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN, CHARLES F. & LIND	374	420				
197802100000 17120	02/10/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSS, HAYWOOD RAYMOND, JR	23	840			Bk Type:MORT Bk:369 Pg:72 Instr #:19770906000 092460	
197803030000 26830	03/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	236	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:9 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197803030000 26890	03/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK, R. HARRIS & BET	375	322				
197802130000 17480	02/13/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, WILLIE MORRIS & M	23	864			Bk Type:MORT Bk:326 Pg:15 Instr #:19721002000 048880	
197803060000 27790	03/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, WILSON N. & JO	375	358				
197803060000 27830	03/06/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER SUPPLY CO INC	375	402				
197802140000 18130	02/14/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICKERY, CHRISTINE T.	374	619				